Dexter Pro One
Dexter Pro One 1220 ↕ × 600 ↔ Z1
colour: Granite
2 x Angled lockshield valve, chrome, chrome
Noble thermostatic head, chrome
ONE heating element
20180606 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product Code
configuration code p. 5
860 400 50 327 173 300 350 720 70 2,55 7,68 WZDPN086040
860 500 50 408 216 400 450 720 70 2,81 8,93 WZDPN086050
860 600 50 488 259 600 550 720 70 3,08 10,17 WZDPN086060
1220 400 50 430 232 400 350 1080 70 3,66 10,60 WZDPN122040
1220 500 50 537 289 600 450 1080 70 4,04 12,38 WZDPN122050
1220 600 50 645 348 600 550 1080 70 4,42 14,15 WZDPN122060
1760 400 50 601 323 600 350 1620 70 5,40 15,27 WZDPN176040
1760 500 50 751 403 800 450 1620 70 5,96 17,94 WZDPN176050
1760 600 50 900 483 1000 550 1620 70 6,53 20,60 WZDPN176060
1220 x 400
↕              ↔
1220 x 500
3